



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of St Clair  
2018 Sewer Repair Program

AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0163

DATE: 5/15/2018  
TIME: 1:00 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.  
51301 Schoenherr Road  
Shelby Township, MI 48315

**VENDOR RANKING**

<i>RANK</i>	<i>VENDOR NAME</i>		<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	IPR Great Lakes, LLC	\$	144,542.50
2	Lanzo Trenchless Tech	\$	233,307.50



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of St Clair  
2018 Sewer Repair Program

AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0163

IPR Great Lakes, LLC  
4086 Michigan Ave  
Detroit, MI 48201

Lanzo Trenchless Tech  
28137 Groesbeck Hwy  
Roseville, MI 48066

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	_Audio Visual Record of all Construction Influence Areas	1	LS	3,500.00	3,500.00	7,700.00	7,700.00
2.	_Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-up Expense, Max 3%	1	LS	4,300.00	4,300.00	6,900.00	6,900.00
3.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 10 inch	260	Ft	4.50	1,170.00	9.00	2,340.00
4.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 12 inch	850	Ft	4.75	4,037.50	9.00	7,650.00
5.	_Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 18 inch	850	Ft	5.50	4,675.00	9.00	7,650.00
6.	_Sanitary Sewer, CIPP, 10 inch, Full Length	260	Ft	30.00	7,800.00	50.00	13,000.00
7.	_Sanitary Sewer, CIPP, 12 inch, Full Length	700	Ft	36.00	25,200.00	65.00	45,500.00
8.	_Sanitary Sewer, CIPP, 18 inch, Full Length	575	Ft	57.50	33,062.50	80.00	46,000.00
9.	_12 inch Dia. Sewer, 06 foot SCIPP Liner	1	Ea	4,100.00	4,100.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
10.	_12 inch Dia. Sewer, 10 foot SCIPP Liner	1	Ea	4,100.00	4,100.00	4,700.00	4,700.00
11.	_Mineral Deposit, Rem	10	Ea	120.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	12,000.00
12.	_Sanitary Lateral, Prepare	5	Ea	400.00	2,000.00	600.00	3,000.00
13.	_Sanitary Lateral, Reinstate	40	Ea	165.00	6,600.00	500.00	20,000.00
14.	_Cutting Service Lead Protrusions	4	Ea	225.00	900.00	700.00	2,800.00
15.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 10 inch	260	Ft	1.00	260.00	3.50	910.00
16.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch	700	Ft	1.50	1,050.00	3.50	2,450.00
17.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 12 inch, Repr	50	Ft	1.50	75.00	3.50	175.00
18.	_Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 18 inch	575	Ft	1.50	862.50	3.50	2,012.50
19.	Maintenance Gravel, LM	30	Cyd	115.00	3,450.00	170.00	5,100.00
20.	HMA Surface, Rem	70	Syd	175.00	12,250.00	28.00	1,960.00



**TABULATION OF BIDS**

City of St Clair  
2018 Sewer Repair Program

AEW PROJECT NO. 0186-0163

IPR Great Lakes, LLC  
4086 Michigan Ave  
Detroit, MI 48201

Lanzo Trenchless Tech  
28137 Groesbeck Hwy  
Roseville, MI 48066

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
21.	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Drop-In Filter	2	Ea	600.00	1,200.00	980.00	1,960.00
22.	_Sanitary Sewer Repr, Remove and Replace 15-21 dia, 0'-12' Depth	10	Ft	1,450.00	14,500.00	2,100.00	21,000.00
23.	_Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	5,500.00	5,500.00	10,500.00	10,500.00
24.	_Deliverables	1	LS	2,750.00	2,750.00	4,500.00	4,500.00
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID</b>				<b>\$</b>	<b>144,542.50</b>	<b>\$</b>	<b>233,307.50</b>